No Class Name

14
34
88

146
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Jon Milicevic

Jim Blockley
Michael Scott
Andrew Hibberd
Leif Bosson

Keith Messer
Mark Linstone
Gregan Thruston
Marcus Mussa
Francois De Rossi
Steve Seaman
Steve Smith
Peter Needham
Peter Thompson
Peter Froude
Thierry Gallo

Jim Timms
Christophe Widmer
James Claridge
Paul Waine

Jon Waggitt
Barry Sewell
Andrew Tart

Paul Kite

Mark Pangborn
Maurice Slotine
Andrew Thorpe
Clas Muller

Bert Smeets
Gerald Ludwig
Peter Hamilton
Simon Haughton
lan Bankhurst
Angelo Delea
Kim Shearn
Jonathon Hughes
Floris Jan Hekker
Ferdinand Gustafson
Hans Ciers

Andy Jarvis

John Counsell
Robert Retzlaff
Peter Barclay
Mike Pascall
Simon Armer
Tony Wallen
Andrew Hibberd
Geoffrey Rivet

Car

Brabham BT21B
Brabham BT21B/Chevron E
Brabham BT28
Brabham BT18A
Brabham BT28
Vesey

Brabham BT21
Brabham BT21B
Tecno

Chevron B17
Brabham BT21
Chevron B15
March 703
Brabham BT21
Tecno

Tecno

Brabham BT21
Brabham BT18
Tecno

De Sanctis F3
Chevron B15
Lotus 41

Merlyn Mk9
Brabham BT21
Brabham BT28
Merlyn Mk14
Lotus 31
Brabham BT28
Chevron B17
Brabham BT28
Tecno

Chevron B15
Alexis Mk8
Brabham BT16
Penny Ford PF1
Merlyn Mk14
Tecno

Brabham BT18A
Mallock U2
March 703

Lotus 59A
Brabham BT15
Brabham BT15
Brabham BT21
March 703/Brabham BT21
Lotus 59A
Brabham BT18A
March 703

cC CcC
40 45
37 35
33 33
27 29
31 25
28 28
25 31
45 37
26 24
35 40
29 26
24 27
DNF DNS
DNF DNS
DNF DNS

Silv
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DNF

Cad

45
37
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
28

DNF

35
27
24
33
25
40
DNF
DNF
31

DNF
DNF

26
23

DNF

DNF

Cad

45
28
27
40
24
20
DNF
DNF

DNS

Croft

45
37
35

Croft

45
33

ZandvooiZandvool

DNF
35
DNF

DNF

33
18
35
DNF
27
DNF
DNF
22
24
45

20
40
DNF
DNS

26
29

37
23

DNS

DNS
DNF

DNF

Snett

DNS
35
37
45

DNF

Snett

DNF

Silv

Total

428
386
372
255
251
223
200
199
176
168
159
159
150
146
138
136
135
135
132
127
124

Overall
Pos

Class
Pos
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